STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 245 North Water WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM File One Copy

	FEI	M Oil Comr	any			
			-		0.000	
Address	505	Jnion Cent	er, Wichit	a, Kansas	67202	
Lease (Farm	Name)	CASEY			Well No	1
Well Locati	on SW NE I	NW	Sec36	Twp. 17S F	kge. 21W (E)	(W) <u>X</u>
County	Ness		Total Dep	oth 4185'	Field Name	
Oil Well	Gas Well	IInput	WellS	VD WellF	Rotary D & A X	
Well Log at	tached with	this applic	ation as rec	quired Ye	es	
Date and ho	ur nlugging	is desired	to begin	12:45 a.m.	., 10-02-79	
REGULATIONS	OF THE STAT	WILL BE DONE TE CORPORATI	IN ACCORDAN	NCE WITH K.S.A	. 55-128 OF THE	
REGULATIONS	OF THE STAT	VILL BE DONE TE CORPORATI entative aut	IN ACCORDANCE ON COMMISSION COMMI	NCE WITH K.S.A	of plugging opera	ations:
Name of com	OF THE STAT	WILL BE DONE TE CORPORATI entative aut	IN ACCORDANCE IN ACCORDANCE ON COMMISSION CO	NCE WITH K.S.A ON. De in charge o	of plugging operation. 8th Street	ations: :, Wakeeney, k
REGULATIONS Name of com Darrel Plugging Co	of the STATe	WILL BE DONE TE CORPORATI entative aut Abercro	IN ACCORDANCE ON COMMISSION COMMI	NCE WITH K.S.A ON. De in charge o	of plugging operation. 8th Street License No	ations: :, Wakeeney, k
Name of com Darrel Plugging Co	pany representations Stevens ntractor 801 Unio	Abercro	in ACCORDANCE ON COMMISSION COMMI	NCE WITH K.S.A ON. De in charge of Address 215 S Ling, Inc.	of plugging operation. 8th Street License No	ations: :, Wakeeney, k
Name of com Darrel Plugging Co Address Invoice cov	pany representations Stevens ntractor 801 Unio	Abercro	in ACCORDANCE ON COMMISSION COMMI	NCE WITH K.S.A ON. De in charge of Address 215 S Ling, Inc. Kansas 672	of plugging operations. 8th Street License No. 202 De sent to:	ations: , Wakeeney, k
Name of com Darrel Plugging Co Address Invoice cov	pany representations Stevens ntractor 801 Unionering assess F & M On	Abercro	in ACCORDANCE ON COMMISSION COMMI	NCE WITH K.S.A ON. De in charge of Address 215 S Ling, Inc. Kansas 672	of plugging operations. 8th Street License No. 202 Description:	Rrcay
REGULATIONS Name of com Darrel Plugging Co Address Invoice cov Name Address	pany representations Stevens ntractor 801 Unicering assess F & M 0: 505 Unicering	Abercro con Center, sment for pl	in ACCORDANCE ON COMMISSION COMMISSION commission to the commission of the commissio	oe in charge of the diagram of the d	of plugging operations. 8th Street License No. 202 Description:	Richards
REGULATIONS Name of com Darrel Plugging Co Address Invoice cov Name Address	pany representations Stevens ntractor 801 Unicering assess F & M 0: 505 Unicering	Abercro con Center, sment for pl	in ACCORDANCE ON COMMISSION COMMISSION commission to the commission of the commissio	NCE WITH K.S.A ON. De in charge of the char	of plugging operations. 8th Street License No. 202 Description:	Rrc Rrc

Jack L. Partridge Date: October 11, 1979



State Corporation Commission

CONSERVATION DIVISION

(Oil, Gas and Water) 245 North Water WICHITA, KANSAS 67202 Telephone (316) 263-3238 October 3, 1979

WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

Well No.

1

Lease

Casey

Description

SW NE NW Sec.36-17S-21W

County

Ness

Total Depth

4185'

Plugging Contractor

Abercrombie Drilling, Inc.

F & M 011 Company, Inc. 505 Union Center Wichita, Kansas 67202

Gentlemen:

This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the Rules and Regulations of the State Corporation Commission.

This authority is void after 90 days from the above date.

Yours very truly,

J/Lewis Brock, Administrator

Mr. Marion Schmidt, 2104 Canterbury Rd., Hays, Kasnas 67601 is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of the above named well.